
 (GeV/c)
T

pdimuon 
0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1

 c
a

n
d

id
a

te
s
(c

o
u

n
ts

/4
0

 M
e

V
/c

)
ψ

J
/

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

data
sum
γγ

ψcoherent J/
ψincoherent J/

’ decayψ from ψcoherent J/
’ decayψ from ψincoherent J/

hadronic

=2.76 TeV
NN

s ψ Pb+Pb+J/→Pb+Pb 

|y|<0.9


